DIGITMR S2
digital circuit breaker analyzer
DIGITMR S2
digital circuit breaker analyzer
“On-line” Timing Mode
In addition to the conventional off-line timing
mode, the DIGITMR S2 also offers an optional “on-
line” timing mode. In this mode, the DIGITMR S2

monitor the status of an A/B switch.
2
ordering information
Part No. Description
9005-UC DIGITMR S2, cables, and PC
software
9005-SC DIGITMR S2 shipping case
9005-OT On-line timing option
9005-BT Bluetooth option
TP4-CS TP4 thermal printer paper
(24 rolls)
Product Overview
The Vanguard DIGITMR S2 is an inexpensive, easy to use